Width
mm

10
14

20
20

GORE® Expanded PTFE sealing tape GORE DF

For industrial use only.

PTFE| PTFE Tapes

Not for use in food, drug, cosmetic, or medical device manufacturing, processing, or packaging operations.

Characteristics
Series: GORE
Type: DF

Material structure: Monodirectional expanded PTFE

Shape: Flat

Maximum temperature: 270 °C

Minimum temperature: -240 °C

Max. pressure: 10 bar

Suitable for medium: Air (compressed air)

Application
o Recommended in: Chemical

Thickness
mm

Roller length
m
25
25
25

Article

10001442
10001452
10001454
10001455
10001443
10001445
10001447
10001450
10001449

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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